	RTI REQUEST DETAILS	(C- +4-4)		
Registration No. :	PGCIL/R/E/20/00105 Da	te of Receipt :	08/03/2020	
Type of Receipt:	Online Receipt Languag	e of Request:	English	
Name:	Choor singh	Gender:	Male	
Address:	: Kanthi, Bpo kanthi, Chanderkot, Pin: 182148			
State:	Jammu And Kashmir	Country:	India	
Phone No.:	Details not provided	Mobile No. :	+91-9055361106	
Email:	rahulbalwal92@gmail.com		The second secon	
Status(Rural/Urban):	Rural Educ	ation Status :	Graduate	
Is Requester Below Poverty Line ?:	Yes Citiz	enship Status	Indian	
Amount Paid:	0) Mo o	le of Payment	Payment Gateway	
Does it concern the life or Liberty of a Person ?:	No(Normal) Reques	t Pertains to :	The control of the co	
Information Sought :	Information required as per RTI act 2005 as under 1.Approved DPR of power station of 63kv transformer Burgi station kanthi village Teh&Distt Ramban. 2. Guidelines regarding installation of pole 3. Name of Beneficiaries (free bpl kit included electric meter) 4. Installation period 5. Why distribution of light is still not in working			
	Print Save Close			



Department of Food, Civil Supplies and Consumer Affairs

AD/DFSO:

AD RAMBAN

FPS Name/Address/Code: KULBEER SINGH/ CHABA Ramban Ramban/101700100004

District Ramban Tehsil Ramban TSO/AFSO: TSO RAMP Cates - Land 101700100004 paregory Politich

NFSA

	RC Holder Name	ard Head of J	amily Deta	il : ://:27		- 12 A LANGE
	- Tract Ivallie	PAYAR SINGH				and it.
	Father/Spouse Name	LATE RAM SARN/SHANTI DEVI				
	Occupation	Occupation FARMER/ZAMINDAR				
	Income			Old Ration Card No.		
		12000	12000			
D-street and the street and the stre		5.20	'CiNoral services			
Ration Card No.	011001818973	Ration Card D	etails			
Category	РНН	Card Type		РНН		
ssue Date		Circle/Tehsi	l	Ramban		
	1900/01/01			- tantoan		,
louse No.	Pr	esent Address	Dotail			
ehsil	44	Landmark	100000000000000000000000000000000000000			
CHSII	Ramban		KANTHI	Village/Tow	KANTHI	247 2 35 5 6 4
		District	RAMBAN	State	JAMMU AND K	A CLIA (I.C.
ias Connection Status	NO	is Connection	Details			
cal LPG Distributor NA		Gas Company		у	na	
674-466			Consumer No.			
https://www.haracharacharacharacharacharacharachara	The second second	Card Holder Fe			NA	

ol No	lo Member Name	Gender R	Relation With HOP	my Details		NA Andha N		
1	PAYAR SINGH			AGE	Aadhar Numl er	NFSA head		
2	SHANTI DEVI	MALE	SELF	64		- Cit iicai		
		FEMA LE	WIFE	58	Seeded			
3	CHOOR SINGH		SON		Seeded			
4	ANOKHA DEVI		DAUGHTER	22	Seeded			
		LE	J. TOGITTEK	24	Seeded			
5								
7					+	/		
					1-6			
8					100	nsii Supp		
9						FCS &		
10						RAPA		
11 (

पावर ग्रिड कोर्पोरशन ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड Power Grid Corporation of India Limited सूचना का अधिकार अभिनियम 2005 के अंतर्गत अपीलीय अधिकारी Appellate Authority under the RTI Act, 2005 केन्द्रीय कार्यालय, 'सौदामिनी', प्लाट नं.2, सैक्टर-29, गुडगांव, हरियाणा-122007 Corporate Centre, 'Saudamini', Plot No. 2, Sector-29, Gurgaon, Haryana-122007

Ref: C/CP/AA/RTI Act, 2005/2017

Date: 16th March 2020

Sub: Information Regarding RTI Appeal 2020/10 from Sh. Choor Singh dated 09th Mar'20.

Please find attached herewith RTI Appeal PGCIL/A/E/20/2020/ 10 dated 09th Mar'20 from Sh. Choor Singh, R/o Kanthi, Bpo kanthi, Chanderkot, Jammu & Kashmir , 182148 seeking information under RTI Act, 2005.

In order to apprise the Appellate Authority for disposing the subject RTI appeal, it is requested to arrange to provide the information sought by the applicant latest by 25th March 2020.

(Vikas Narwal) Appellate Cell

dank

To:

Sh. Jasbir Singh, Central Public Information officer (CPIO), Power Grid Corporation of India Limited,

Saudamini, Plot No. 2, Sector-29, Gurugram

	RTI APPEAL D	ETAILS		record And in the control of the con		
RTI Appeal Registration No. :	PGCIL/A/E/20/00010	RTI Appea	al Received Date :	09/03/2020		
RTI Request Registration No. :	PGCIL/R/E/20/00105	RTI Request R	egistration Date :	08/03/2020		
Name:	Choor singh		Gender:	Male		
Address:	KanthiBpo kanthiChanderkot			- Committee and		
Pin Code:	182148	erstemplintelijkele – mete verstembli stillerstellemmetrijstelle, begin piglijke vjet (delite) vid, trugd	generalische Albertrichten von der eine Gescheinberer zeiterenbet "Touwere	immilitarinterna gerajirarina virtini da bara prengesarin - riki (kili virulgaka ta deringak		
State:	Jammu And Kashmir		Country:	India		
Phone:	Details not provided		Mobile No :	+91- 9055361106		
Email :	rahulbalwal92@gmail.com			creaminks, quadidir addition melita for annum melitalistic (2016) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1		
Status :	Rural	rrockentschaftet die in deuen (tille deuen beschiede in der der der Germanische er der deutschaft der zu des				
Citizenship :	Indian Is Appellant below Yes poverty line?:					
CPIO of Public Authority Approached:	Details not provided	CPIO's Ord		Details not provided		
CPIO's Order/Decision No. :	Details not provided		growth and a service of the service	- deather (Mort of the Collection of the Collect		
Ground For Appeal:	Refused access to Information Requested					
Text of RTI First Appeal:	Said power station construction under DDUGJY scheme and implementing agency is power grid corporation of India. How it is possible power grid corporation of India do not have information as requested. Please look into the and necessary action please. Burgi station kanthi 63kv transformer installation. Jammu and Kashmir					